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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:10:21PM

New York County

 9,914 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 188 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 57 FEDERAL

 138 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,298 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  10,298 

 7,228 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 988 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ (REPUBLICAN)

 156 ALLAN E. ROMAGUERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 804 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 GHEN KIMBALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JANET SIBORIUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE GILBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC RAPFOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NEELESH SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL FRAGLIOSSI (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,191 

Unrecorded  1,107 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:10:21PM

Kings County

 48,468 PUBLIC COUNTER

 11 EMERGENCY

 807 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 317 FEDERAL

 837 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  50,440 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  50,440 

 34,754 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,498 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ (REPUBLICAN)

 935 ALLAN E. ROMAGUERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 8,155 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON LEFKORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM BARBENLFRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE SILVERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARLO THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 14 AVIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE CROEDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE WEINGARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COPLEYE KEMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAY SEEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ALAWILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE B. FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTIN JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH BABOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH SAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIN SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 5 ERIK MARTIN DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY POPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY REILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES VENABLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 3 JEFFERY KURZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH JUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIA KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMMY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINA EXLINE-MANSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:10:21PM

Kings County

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELLISSA CRUTCHFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MALICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA GUERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL LEGRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENNY RINGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HERZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMANA YOSWEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN A. HOPKINS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DORSEY (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VILRUM PURI (WRITE-IN)

 2 VITO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM EDSTROM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  47,438 

Unrecorded  3,002 

Queens County

 7,539 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 135 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 28 FEDERAL

 82 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,784 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  7,784 

 5,160 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,227 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ (REPUBLICAN)

 307 ALLAN E. ROMAGUERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 492 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ERIC DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA CASTELLARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIPPIN GODSEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVE FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,193 

Unrecorded  591 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:10:21PM

Total for Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District)

 65,921 PUBLIC COUNTER

 12 EMERGENCY

 1,130 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 402 FEDERAL

 1,057 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  68,522 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  68,522 

 47,142 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,713 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ (REPUBLICAN)

 1,398 ALLAN E. ROMAGUERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 9,451 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON LEFKORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM BARBENLFRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE SILVERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARLO THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 14 AVIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE CROEDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE WEINGARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COPLEYE KEMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAY SEEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ALAWILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE B. FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTIN JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH BABOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH SAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIN SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 ERIK MARTIN DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY POPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY REILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHEN KIMBALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES VENABLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JANET SIBORIUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 3 JEFFERY KURZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA CASTELLARO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:10:21PM

Total for Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District)

 1 JOSEPH JUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE GILBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIA KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMMY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINA EXLINE-MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC RAPFOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELLISSA CRUTCHFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MALICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA GUERRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 NEELESH SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL LEGRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENNY RINGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIPPIN GODSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HERZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMANA YOSWEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL FRAGLIOSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN A. HOPKINS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVE FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DORSEY (WRITE-IN)

 31 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VILRUM PURI (WRITE-IN)

 2 VITO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM EDSTROM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  63,822 

Unrecorded  4,700 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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